IRB Analysts/Staff

Deron Anderson, MS
IRB Analyst

402-559-5845

Email

Megan Berger, BS, MEd
IRB Analyst & Education Coordinator

402-559-6044

Email

Erika Boohar, BA
IRB Analyst

402-559-3853

Email

Bobbi Chapman, MS
IRB Analyst

402-559-6119

Email

Kristi DeHaai, MS, CIP
IRB Analyst

402-559-9991

Email

Emily Gale, BS
IRB Analyst

402-559-7269

Email


mailto:deron.anderson@unmc.edu
mailto:mberger@unmc.edu
mailto:erboohar@unmc.edu
mailto:bobbi.chapman@unmc.edu
mailto:krdehaai@unmc.edu
mailto:emily.gale@unmc.edu

Bruce Gordon, MD Biography

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Regulatory Affairs
Executive Chair, Institutional Review Boards
Professor, Division of Pediatric Hematology/Oncology

402-559-6463

Email

Gail D. Kotulak, BS, CIP
IRB Analyst

402-559-6540

Email

Sue M. Logsdon, MS, CIP
IRB Analyst

402-559-3779

Email

Bryan Ludwig, BA, CIP
IRB Analyst

402-559-8561

Email

Jessica Odvody-Wernimont, BS
IRB Analyst

402-559-4741

Email

Nancy Olson, JD
IRB Analyst

601-946-9020

Email

Karli Storm-Narvainen, PhD
IRB Analyst

402-559-6898


https://www.unmc.edu/vcr/about/leadership/assistant-regulatory-affairs.html
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mailto:slogsdon@unmc.edu
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Karli Storm-Narvainen, PhD

Email

Nicole Weber, BA
IRB Analyst

402-559-6596

Email
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